GALVANIC DISSOLVED OXYGEN
SENSORS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Large solution capacity for long term deployment
Models with and without temperature sensor
Easy installation and maintenance
mV, 4-20mA and Modbus-485 outputs available
The DO6400 & 7400 series dissolved oxygen sensors feature

CALBOX-MB Interface box for Modbus sensors to
read output on computer
ORDERING INFORMATION
SENSORS ACCESSORIES
DO6400SPECS-12072023CALBOX-MB
Part No. Description
DO6400/H DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane
DO6400/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane
DO6400TC/H
Do Sensor, HDPE Membrane, supplied
with customer specified temperature
element
DO6400TC/T
DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, supplied
with customer specified temperature
element
DO6441/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
(0-100% sat.)
DO6442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
(0-200% sat.)
DO7400/H DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, (low
range)
DO7400/T DO sensor, PTFE Membrane (low
range)
DO7400TC/H
DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, (low
range) supplied with customer
specified temperature element
DO7400TC/T
DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, (low
range) supplied with customer
specified temperature element
DO7441/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, (low
range) 4-20mA (0-100% sat.)
DO7442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, (low
range) 4-20mA (0-200% sat.)
DO6441/T-MB DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, Modbus
485 (0-100% sat.)
DO6442/T-MB DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, Modbus
485 (0-300% sat.)
Note: 1) All DO sensors are shipped dry with membrane
preinstalled
              2) All DO sensors are shipped with 2 membranes,